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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desiree Poretta158
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 9.200 9.7259.400 37.250
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lisa Deluca331
Southern Starz

9.375 9.025 9.4509.175 37.025
1 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Siena Ramirez354
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.425 9.2259.000 36.900
3 1 6 8 3 

3 

Taylor LaMacchia402
Suncoast

8.900 8.850 9.6259.150 36.525
7 6 5 2 4 

4 

Haley Yuengling505
Premier - FL

8.850 8.600 9.1509.500 36.100
9 7 1 9 5 

5 

Maggie Takamatsu355
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.5008.150 35.800
4 5 13 3 6 

6 

Maria Shelton254
Balcony

8.875 9.000 9.2508.575 35.700
8 4 8 6T 7 

7 

Madison Brosious150
Coast Elite - FL

9.125 8.325 9.2508.625 35.325
5 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Zorianna Torres553
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 7.250 9.3008.550 34.450
2 11 9 5 9T

9T

Charlize Pineda393
MGA   FL

8.550 8.500 8.9008.500 34.450
13 8 10 12 9T

9T

Annalise Yee555
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 7.100 9.1258.325 33.150
11T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Ella McGowan154
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.400 8.3508.225 32.625
10 10 12 13 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Anderson148
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 0.000 8.9509.175 26.725
11T 13 3T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emry Clasen292
Golden City

8.850 9.225 9.5759.250 36.900
9T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Stella Bleeze290
Golden City

8.700 9.175 9.2509.200 36.325
11 2 4 4 2 

2 

Sierra Fetzer328
Southern Starz

8.900 9.025 9.0509.150 36.125
6T 4T 5 11 3 

3 

Ava Shayes404
Suncoast

8.600 9.125 9.1759.125 36.025
12 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Eden Glover113
360 Gymnastics FL

8.875 8.800 9.2759.050 36.000
8 6 7 3 5 

5 

Ocean Dowd332
Southern Starz

9.025 8.225 9.2259.300 35.775
2 10 2 5 6 

6 

Cameron Sanetz114
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.400 9.1259.325 35.750
6T 9 1 9T 7 

7 

Ava Boyer111
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.550 9.1508.800 35.500
3 7 8 8 8 

8 

Lily DiFranco351
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.025 9.1758.375 35.425
9T 4T 12 6T 9 

9 

Reese Meckfessel403
Suncoast

8.950 8.500 9.1258.450 35.025
4 8 10T 9T 10 

10 

Sage Overholt552
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.925 7.600 9.3508.600 34.475
5 12 9 2 11 

11 

Kylie Broersma255
Balcony

9.100 7.650 8.5008.450 33.700
1 11 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Gillie293
Golden City

8.700 9.500 9.8009.425 37.425
11T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Rossman504
Premier - FL

8.800 9.375 9.1009.275 36.550
8 2 2 9 2 

2 

Alysa Bodanza503
Premier - FL

9.450 8.250 9.3009.200 36.200
1 8 3 5T 3 

3 

Jordyn Stillwell115
360 Gymnastics FL

8.750 8.950 9.3008.675 35.675
9T 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Aajaylah Cromartie350
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.725 9.4008.575 35.650
5 5 7 3T 5 

5 

Amaliangelis Rodriguez391
MGA   FL

9.325 8.425 9.1258.725 35.600
2 7 4 7T 6 

6 

Kaleigh Cato252
Balcony

8.750 9.000 8.9508.650 35.350
9T 3 6 11 7 

7 

Kaitlin Wright405
Suncoast

9.300 8.475 8.6508.550 34.975
3 6 8 12 8 

8 

Amya Kingsley153
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 7.100 9.4008.475 33.800
7 12 9 3T 9 

9 

Liany Picone163
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 7.300 9.4257.600 33.525
4 11 11 2 10 

10 

Josephine Wilson392
MGA   FL

8.700 7.500 9.1257.800 33.125
11T 10 10 7T 11 

11 

Bailey O'Lone335
Southern Starz

8.875 7.600 9.0257.500 33.000
6 9 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Thompson356
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.2509.125 36.925
1T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Sadie Bender251
Balcony

9.150 8.800 9.1508.900 36.000
4 2 2 8 2 

2 

Reena Gill401
Suncoast

9.050 8.550 9.4008.850 35.850
5T 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Peyton Fields400
Suncoast

9.250 8.475 9.4758.550 35.750
3 5 5T 1 4 

4 

Amber Phelps253
Balcony

9.350 8.450 9.3508.550 35.700
1T 6 5T 3 5 

5 

Lauren Lovell334
Southern Starz

8.900 7.875 9.2508.850 34.875
9 8 3T 5T 6 

6 

Isabella Thomas159
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.850 9.3008.475 34.625
7T 9 7 4 7 

7 

Katie Swanson390
MGA   FL

9.000 8.575 8.8008.100 34.475
7T 3 9 10 8 

8 

Laci Longabardi333
Southern Starz

8.800 7.500 9.2507.725 33.275
10 10 10 5T 9 

9 

Ella Johnsen152
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 7.225 8.6508.225 32.625
11 11 8 11 10 

10 

Madison Van Niekerk160
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.200 9.0750.000 26.325
5T 7 12 9 11 

11 

Natalie Meyer235
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 6.700 0.0007.700 22.800
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Bynum291
Golden City

9.325 8.900 9.5508.675 36.450
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Julianna Galobardi352
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 9.1509.075 35.625
5 3 2T 7 2 

2 

Jenni Farri168
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 8.000 8.8509.075 34.625
11 5T 2T 11 3 

3 

Elizabeth Lydon365
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 9.0008.350 34.250
7 5T 7 9T 4 

4 

Emma Walker237
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 7.300 9.3508.375 34.225
3T 8 6 2 5 

5 

Teagan Mead389
MGA   FL

9.200 8.050 9.2007.725 34.175
3T 4 11 5T 6 

6 

Ana Garcia-Meyer317
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.000 7.225 9.2508.650 34.125
6 9 5 4 7T

7T

Kylie Brophy149
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.925 9.2008.200 34.125
9T 7 8 5T 7T

7T

Aimee Cazaubon554
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 6.075 9.3259.150 33.975
1 12 1 3 9T

9T

Analeigh Jakaitis330
Southern Starz

8.825 8.600 8.5258.025 33.975
8 2 9 12 9T

9T

Abigail Ninchritz157
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 7.100 9.0007.950 32.650
12 10 10 9T 11 

11 

Karli Jack329
Southern Starz

8.800 6.500 9.1007.400 31.800
9T 11 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.800 27.800 27.650 27.200 28.150
21 1 3

2 Southern Starz L 109.525 27.300 26.650 27.625 27.950
34 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL L 109.300 27.375 25.725 27.650 28.550
13 3 1

4 MGA   FL L 105.800 27.525 25.500 25.325 27.450
42 4 4
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 111.575 26.875 27.900 27.875 28.925
15 1 2

2 Suncoast S 109.750 27.600 26.525 27.125 28.500
22T 3 4

3 Premier - FL S 108.850 27.100 26.225 27.975 27.550
64 5 1

4 Balcony S 108.275 27.600 26.800 26.125 27.750
42T 2 6

5 360 Gymnastics FL S 107.975 26.775 26.300 27.175 27.725
56 4 3

6 Sarasota Gym Academy S 103.925 27.700 21.950 26.300 27.975
31 6 5
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